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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

Vegan Canapé Selection (1 x 36)
Short Product Name:
Vegan Canapé Selection (1 x 36)

36 VEGETABLE BITES: FALAFEL STYLE BITES, LEMON SAUCE, MINT X6, CORN AND FLAXSEED CRACKERS, AVOCADO DIP X6, MINI TOMATO TARTS, PIQUILLO AND PEPPER X6, VEGAN BLINIS,

COCONUT BEAN TARTARE, CORIANDER AND LEMONGRASS X6, CARROT CAKES, INDIAN-STYLE CARROT DELIGHT, SESAME X6, HAZELNUT SHORTBREAD, RASPBERRY BEETROOT HUMMUS,

HAZELNUT SLIVERS X6 (1 x 36)

Traded Unit GTIN: 3450350050748   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Central Foods Group Limited   Suppliers Product Code : TP740001

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1094kJ

263kcal
16g 2.6g 3.4g 1.13g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1094kJ 263kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1094kJ 

263kCal

Carbohydrates 23g

of which sugars 3.4g

Fat 16g

of which saturates 2.6g

Fibre 4.2g

Protein 5.6g

Salt 1.13g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May contain CELERY, MILK, MUSTARD, EGG, FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS, WALNUTS,

PISTACHIOS.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Carrot Cake, Indian-Style Carrot Delight, Sesame Seeds 19.5%: Carrot 6.4%, WHEAT Flour, SOYA Liquid, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Coconut Milk, Mixed Spices (Salt, Cumin, Curry, Chilli, Caraway, Ginger, Turmeric

Concentrate), Aromatic Herbs (Chives, Coriander, Garlic, Rosemary Extract), Rapeseed Oil, Lemon Juice, Corn Starch, Baking Powder (WHEAT Flour, Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonates, Sodium Citrates)),

Tomato Puree, Black SESAME Seeds 0.03%, Tomato, Olive Oil. 

Falafels Style Bites 18.8%: Chickpea 3.4%, Water, WHEAT Flour, Coconut Milk, Rapeseed Oil, SOYA Liquid, Flax Seeds, Aromatic Herbs (Coriander, Parsley, Chives), Shallot, Lemon Juice 0.6%, SESAME Seeds

Paste, Cumin, Corn Starch, Baking Powder (WHEAT Flour, Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonates, Sodium Citrates)), Garlic, Salt, Mint, White Pepper.

Mini Tomato Tartlet, Piquillo And Pepper 18%: Red And Yellow Grilled Peppers 5.1%, Piquillo 2.4%, WHEAT Flour, SOYA Liquid, Water, Tomato Puree 0.7%, Rapeseed Oil, Powdered ALMOND, Semi-Dried

Tomatoes 0.5%, Corn Starch, Tapioca Starch, Yellow Flaxseed, Sunflower Oil, Modified Potato Starch, Millet Seed, WHEAT GLUTEN, Cracked Roasted Malted WHEAT, Poppyseed, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid),

Sugar, Lemon Concentrate, Mixed Spices (Salt, Pepper) Aromatic Herbs (Garlic, Oregano).

Vegan Blinis, SoyBean Tartar, Lemongrass And Coriander 16.3%: SOYBEAN 5.5%, Coconut Milk, SOYA Liquid, WHEAT Flour, Mixed Spices (Salt, Ginger), Lime Juice, Rapeseed Oil, Coriander 0.3%, Corn Starch,

Shallot, Onion, Lemongrass 0.2%, Sugar, Baking Powder (WHEAT Flour, Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonates, Sodium Citrates)). 

Corn And Flaxseeds Crackers, Guacamole And Parsley 13.7%: Avocado 6.8%, WHEAT Flour, Water, Corn Semolina 0.8%, Rapeseed Oil, Aromatic Herbs (Shallot, Coriander, Parsley), Flax Seeds 0.3%, Tapioca

Starch, Lemon Juice, Salt, Red Tabasco (Distilled Vinegar, Red Pepper, Salt), Corn Starch, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid).

Hazelnut Shortbread, Beetroot And Raspberry Hummus, Hazelnut Slivers 13.7%: Chickpea 2.0%, WHEAT Flour, Water, Beetroot 1.6%, Rapeseed Oil, Raspberry 1.0%, Powdered HAZELNUT 0.8%, HAZELNUT

0.6%, SESAME Seeds Paste, Lemon Juice, Corn Starch, Tapioca Starch, Yellow Flaxseed, Millet Seed, Mixed Spices (Salt, Pepper), Sugar, Red Beet Concentrate, Cracked Roasted Malted WHEAT, Poppyseed.

Supplier's Product Code : TP740001

Product Added : 27 March 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 27 March 2026

erudus id : 995b1d794594430f9abc49b5e1895eeb

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


May Contain
Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


May Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Contains
Sesame


May Contain

Celery


Contains

Soya


May Contain

Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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